Pasadena High School Class of 2019 Fun Run/Walk Sponsor Form



From: _____ Grade: _____ Teacher: _____

Dear: _____,

This May, my school is offering a unique and fun new fundraising event! We will be having a color run on Friday, May 19th, 2017 at Pasadena High School (south/north field) at 4:00 pm! The students of my school and our friends and family will walk, jog, or run through a designated course all while being doused in vibrant colors! I am writing you today to ask if you would consider being my sponsor for this event. 100% of your donation goes directly to my school! Thank you very much!

"Please join Pasadena High School Class of 2019 by making an investment in our future. Send your taxdeductible check today so we can continue to enhance the lives of our children. Your gift will make a difference." – Johanna Amavadominauez

I am enclosing a FLAT donation check of (Please circle or write in your amount.) Any amount is appreciated:

Green	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Other
Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	Amount
\$10.00	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$50.00	

Please be sure to make checks payable to Pasadena High School (Memo: Class of 2019). Enclose your check back inside this mailer, tape closed, add postage, and return by Friday, May 5th. Your cancelled checks will serve as record for your contribution. Thank you!

Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:			

Donations may be tax deductible. Be sure to check with your employer to see if they have a gift-matching program for charitable contributions.

Thank you for your support and contribution!

Kindly refold, tape and return this entire form with the school address showing on the outside. Include your check inside and be sure to add a postage stamp.

Pasadena High School ATTN: Class of 2019 2925 E. Sierra Madre Blvd. Pasadena, CA 91107 Printed in the United States, 2017 This side out when going to sponsors

Post Office Will not deliver Without proper postage



WRITE OR PASTE RECIPIENT'S ADDRESS INFO HERE

PLEASE FOLD HERE



MySchoolColorRun.com Facebook.com/myschoolcolorrun info@myschoolcolorrun.com

Write your return address here:

PLEASE FOLD HERE This side out when returning to school

First-Class Postage Required

Post Office Will not deliver Without proper postage

Pasadena High School ATTN: Class of 2019 2925 E. Sierra Madre Blvd. Pasadena, CA 91107